	Organisations
	Contact
	Note
	Confirm

	
Vitens Evides
	Adrian Mels Adriaan.Mels@vitens.nl
Reint-Jan de Blois reint-jan.deblois@vitens.nl ​
Anke Verheij Anke.Verheij@vitens.nl
	
Pres
	
3

	Aqua Publica Europea

SWDE
	Milo Fiasconaro  milo.fiasconaro@aquapublica.eu
Annette Jantzen  annette.jantzen@aquapublica.eu
Minazola  Miantuadi 
	
Pres
	
3

	
AFWA + somagep
	Abdrahamane Dembele ADEMBELE@somagep.ml

Simon Kenfack skenfack@afwa-hq.org
	Pres

Pres

	
2

	
GWOPA
	Faraj El-Awar  Faraj.El-Awar@unhabitat.org 
Maria.Pascual Maria.Pascual@unhabitat.org
	Pres
	2

	EIB
	Jackie Church  j.church@eib.org
	
	1

	VIVAQUA
	Schroder Laurent LAURENT.SCHRODER@VIVAQUA.BE
	Pres (fr)
	1

	KFW
	Joerg Dux Joerg.Dux@kfw.de 
	
	1

	Hamburg Wasser
	Cornelis de Jong 
Cornelis.deJong@consulaqua.de;  
Valeria Corallo Valeria.Corallo@consulaqua.de
	Pres
	2

	NGO Protos
	Vincent Volckaert vincent.volckaert@protos.ngo
	
	1

	MS Dutch
	Melanne Rouw melanne.rouw@minbuza.nl Van der Male 
pim vander.male@minbuza.nl
	Pres?
	2

	AFD
	Denis Desille  desilled@afd.fr
	
	1

	AQUAFED
	Ulrike Kelm Ulrike.Kelm@aquafed.org
	
	1

	
	
	
	20

	(TBC)
	
	
	

	Spain 
	Inmaculada Paniagua  inmaculada.paniagua@aecid.es
	
	1

	EUDEL
	
	
	

	Ethiopia
	Daniele Morbin; Giorgia Favero
	
	2

	DRC
	Daniela Socaciu, Apollinaire MUKANYA
	
	2

	Burkina Faso
	Maria Ouedraogo , Ibrahim Kabore Andrea Leone 
	
	3

	Senegal
	Hugo Van Tilborg, Laurent Fremolle, Daouda Toure
	
	3

	Malawi
	Fernando Trabada- Crendre
	
	1

	Uganda
	Fiona Nakasiga
	
	1

	Mauritania
	ElHadji S Tacko Diongue 
	
	1

	Togo
	Amévi  Afanoukoe, Luis Torres, Antonio Capone    
	
	3

	Cameroon
	Sergio Oliete-Josa 
	
	1

	Mali
	Cheick.KAMISSOKO
	
	1

	
	
	
	18

	HQ
	
	
	

	NEAR
	
	
	2

	DEVCO
	
	
	8

	
	
	
	10

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	48 at least
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